Specifications

Marca

Tipo

Refrigerante

kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C
Sistema de nivel de
aceite

m3/h

Peso kg.

Tamafios

Stock

HOS BV

Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment

DWM
D6DH5-350X-AWM/D
Freon

88,6

74,0

61,3

40,9

25,7

v

106 Description

262 Used DWM D6DH5-350X-AWM/D

750x550x430 mm

4 Used DWM D4DH5-350X-AWM/D semi
hermetic piston compressor.
*Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only
the largest used refrigeration specialist
in Europe, but also, we deliver all
equipment including an extensive test,
warranty and industrial cleaning.
*Optional we can also perform a new
paint job and arrange the logistics.
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