

DWM D6DH5-350X-AWM/D

Specifications

Marca	DWM
Tipo	D6DH5-350X-AWM/D
Refrigerante	Freon
kW at 0°C/+40°C	88,6
kW at -5ºC/+40ºC	74,0
kW at -10°C/+40°C	61,3
kW at -20°C/+40°C	40,9
kW at -30°C/+40°C	25,7
Sistema de nivel de	✓
aceite	
m3 / h	106
Peso kg.	262
Tamaños	750x550x430 mm
Stock	4



Description

Used DWM D6DH5-350X-AWM/D

Used DWM D4DH5-350X-AWM/D semi hermetic piston compressor.
*Why choose for HOSBV? Were not only the largest used refrigeration specialist in Europe, but also, we deliver all equipment including an extensive test, warranty and industrial cleaning.
*Optional we can also perform a new paint job and arrange the logistics.

(+31) (0)23-5404237



Your partner for used commercial and industrial refrigeration equipment







info@hosbv.com